Township of Gloucester
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Wednesday, January 27, 2016

7:30 P.M.

Agenda

Salute to the Flag
General Rules

Meeting will start at 7:30P. M.

No applications will be heard after 10:00P. M.

All persons testifying before the board must be sworn in.

The Board Chairperson reserves the right to hear applications in any order.

MINUTES FOR ADOPTION

Zoning Board Minutes - Wednesday,

RESOLUTIONS FOR MEMORIALIZATION

#152059DSPW Use “D” Variance/Sie Plan Waiver
Pilot Services, Inc. Block: 20101 Lot: 19

APPLICATIONS FOR REVIEW

#152064CDSPW Bulk C/Use D Variance, Site Plan Waiver
David J. McCloskey Block: 11001 Lot: 52
Zoned: GI Location: 340 Erial Rd., Blackwood

16> x 60° 2 sided Digital Billboard

Meeting Adjourned




RESOLUTION OF FINDINGS AND CONCLUSION
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
TOWNSHIP OF GLOUCESTER
APPLICATION # 152059DSPW
Pilet Services Inc.

Block 20101, Lot 19

WHEREAS, Pilot Services Inc., is the owner of the land and premises located at 943
Little Gloucester Road in the Blackwood section of the Township of Gloucester, New Jersey
having made application to the Zoning Board of Adjustment of the Township of Gloucester,
Camden County, for a Use variance and Site Plan Waiver for an adult daycare program and
variances and previously existing variance as listed in Mr. Lechner’s letter dated November 19,
2015, for the property located upon Block 20101, Lot 19, as shown on the Official Map of the
Township of Gloucester, located in an R-2 Zone and the applicant was represented by John
Wade Esq., and;

WHEREAS, the Board after carefully considering the representations made by the
applicant at the public hearing held on December 9, 2015, as well as having reviewed the
application and evidential exhibits at said hearing, has made the following factual findings and
conclusions based thereon;

1. The applicant, Pilot Services Inc. is the owner of the land and premises located at
943 Little Gloucester Road, in the Blackwood section of Gloucester Township, New Jersey, as
shown on Block 20101, Lot 19, on the Official Tax Map of the Township of Gloucester, located
in an R-2 Zone.

2. Proper notice was afforded all adjacent property owners as provided by the

applicable statutes and ordinances, and the applicant provided proof of said notice.




3. All property taxes were paid to date.

4. After being sworn, Catherine Hannah, Executive Director, testified on behalf of
the applicant. She indicated they have facilities in Burlington County and Atlantic County; and
are now looking to add one in Camden County. She indicated the center works with adults with
disabilities and the hours are 7 am. to 5 p.m., 5 days a week. The clients are brought by van
transportation and they are clients usually with Cerebral Palsy, Downs Syndrome, or autism. The
program tries to teach them daily skills. They are licensed by the state of New Jersey Department
of Human Services. They have approximately 10-12 employees with a maximum of 30 clients.
The employee are trained by the state. She indicated they have 6 residential homes in Gloucester
Township. She also testified that the local high school will send clients to this school. She went
on to say there is no driving or walking to the facility,- and the clients bring their own lunch.
Introduced imto evidence was (Al} a letter from the State Department of Human Services
showing that they have been awarded a 3 year Day Habilitation Certification.

Addison Bradiey, a professional planner, testified on behalf of the applicant. He testified
that the center for 20 years was a child daycare. He also testified the site is particularly suited
since it already exists as a child care center and that they would be taking out the play structures.
He was of the opinion there would be no impact on the neighborhood, and there is a great tree
buffer, and the building cannot be seen from the road. He was also of the opinion this was an
inherently beneficial use.

After discussion with the board the applicant agreed as a condition of approval

1. To repair the concrete and sidewalk within 30 days of the meeting, weather

permitting.

2. Submit a lighting plan to the Engineer and Planner within 30 days of the meeting.




(S8

Submit to Ken Lechner, Director’s report on screen planting

4. Clean up the basin within 30 days of the meeting, weather permitting. The applicant
also agreed to comply with the conditions of Mr. Lechner’s letter dated November 9,
20135, and Churchill’s letter dated November 20, 2015.

5. There were no objections to the application.

UPON MOTION duly made and seconded to grant the applicant a Use variance for an
adult daycare and Site Plan Waiver, and for the previously existing Variances, the Board voted
Six (6) in favor, and zero (0) against; and

WHEREAS, the Board has determined that the relief requested by the applicant may be
granted without substantial detriment to the public good and otherwise without impairing the
itent’and purpose of the Zoning Plan and Ordinances of the Township of Gloucester because of
the size and shape of the lot and the Board was of the opinion that the benefits exceed any
detriment; and

WHEREAS, the statutory purposes will be advanced by the granting of the relief
requested;

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, by the Zoning Board of Adjustment of the
Township of Gloucester on this 24th day of January that the applicant, Pilot Services Inc., is
hereby granted the aforesaid Use variance, Site plain Waiver and Bulk Variances located upon
Block 20101, Lot 19, as shown on the Official Tax Map of the Township of Gloucester,

consistent with the testimony, application and exhibits, same of which are incorporated herein.




ROLL CALL:

LIST NAMES
Jay McMullen Yes
Frank Simiriglia Yes

Michelle Scully Yes
Kevin Bucceroni Yes
Carmen Scarduzzie Yes

Michael Acevedo Yes

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
TOWNSHIP OF GLOUCESTER

Jay McMullen Chairpersen

[, Ken Lechner, Secretary of the Board of Adjustment of the Township of Gloucester, do
hereby certify the foregoing Resolution is a true and accurate copy of the Resolution adopted by
the Zoning Board of Adjustment of the Township of Gloucester on the 24th Day of January,
2016.

Ken Lechner, Secretary

Prepared by:

ANTHONY P. COSTA, Esquire
1405 Chews Landing Road

Suite 28

Laurel Springs, New Jersey 08021




inter-office Correspondence

TO: Zoning Board of Adjustment

FROM: Kenneth D. Lechner, PP, AICP, Director/Planner
Department of Community Development & Planning

RE: APPLICATION #152064D8PW Escrow #18055
David J. McCloskey
BLOCK 11601, LOT 52

DATE: December 22, 2015

The Applicant reguests 2 use variance and site plan waiver for 2 proposed “two sided,
digital, bilfboard 16" x 80" off-prerise commercial sign (Bittboard), 98 feet high, & feat
from the front property line along NJSR 42 and 3 feet from the side property line within
the Gi — General industrial (Special Restrictions) District,

Applicant/Owner; David J. McCloskey, 710 Laure! Road. Lindenwold, NJ 08021
(talephone #866-784-5080).
Engineer Norman K. Rodgers i, PE, PLS, Consuliing Engineer Services,

645 Berlin-Cross Keys Road, Suiie 1, Sickiervilie, NJ 08081
{telephone #856-228-22001.

Aftorney: John Wade, Esg., Wade, Long & Wood, 1250 Chews Landing
Road, L.aurel Springs, NJ 08021 (teiephone #856-346-28001.

L INFORMATION SUBMITTED

1. Township of Gioucester Land Development Appiication dated 12/07/14.

2. Variance Plan as prepared by Consuliing Engineer Services COMmprising one
(1} sheet dated 12/01/15.




. ZONING REVIEW

1. Biliboerds and OQutdoor Advertising Sign is not a lisiad permitted use or
conditional use in the G! ~ General Industrial {Special Restrictions) District
aiong NJSR 42 and the Atiantic City Exprassway [§426.DD(2) o)l

a. The requirements of §426.DD(8), Area, Yard, Height and Other
Bulk Requirements are the specific conditional use criteria,

ZONE. Gl - Genera industrial {Special Restrictions) District [§418].

Reguired Proposed

Standard {All Uses) Complies
| Lot area {min.) 30,000 sf | 5.654 acres yes |
Lot frontage (min.) o
Erial Read : 100 ft. +350 ft.’ yes |

NJSR 42 ‘ 100 ft. 54890 f. ves

Lot width (min.) 100 f, 218 . yes

Lot depth {min.) 150 fi. 548.90 1. | yes

: Building coverage {max.} : 30% < 30% ‘ ves

| Lot coverage {max.) 80% < B0% ves

j PRINCIPAL BUILDING MINIMUM YARD DEPTHS AND HEIGHT LIMITATIONS
| Front vard (min.) ‘

} Erial Road ! 15t nia nia
NJSR 42 i 15, nia nia
! Sige yard {min.) 15 1. n/a nia
Rear vard (min.) ‘ 15 ft. /& nia

s Height (max.) : 351t ] na 4 na @

= Scaled data,
na = not appiicable.
i BILLBOARD & CUTDOOR ADVERTISING REVIEW

1. Specific intent

a. The Appiicant must provide lestimony to address the community
character requirements as per 5426.D0(1Y. Specific Purpose and infent,

2. Locations

a. Billboards are not a permitted use or conditional use in the Gl — General
Industriai  (Special  Restrictions)District aong NJSR 42 as per
§426.0D(2)(b).

The requirements of §426.0D(6), Area, Yard, Height and Qther
Bulk Reguirements are the specific conditional use criferia and
variances of the conditional use requirements is & “D3” type use
variance.

-

3. Performance

a. The Applicant is advized no bil!baar'd may be utifized to advertise
fobacco or any tobacco producis or consumption and  alcohol
advertisement must comply with applicable laws as per §426.00(3)(a).

b. Al billboards shall be located within 860-fest of the right-of-way of NJ
route 42 and the Aftantic City Expressway 5426.0D(3%0)

APPLICATION #1520684D5PW z
David J. McCloskey
BiOCK 11001, LOT 52




o

The Applicant is advised bifiboards shall conform with §4286, paris A, C,
D, E &1 L and DD and shall not utilize prohibited componenis in
accordance §426.1 Prohibiied signs as per 8426.0D(35(ch.

d. The Appiicant is advised billboards shall not be attached to any building
as per §426.0D(3)d).

e. Tne Apolicani must provide testmony to address that the maicriais
gtilized In the construction of the proposed billboard are permanent as
per $426.0D( 3=,

f. The Applicant musi provide testimony to address to the Boards
satisfaction that agcess is limited as per §4268.0D(3)1).

g. The Applicant is advised that a biark or unused billboard face is noi
permitied o excesd sixty (60) days as per §426.0D(3)g).

h. The Applicant s advised no billocard shall be permifted to adveriise
activities that are iliegal under federal, state or local law as ner
§426.DD(3}h).

I The Applicant s advised embeliishments. which create a three-
dimensional sffect are permitted and are counted for sign area
§426.0D(3)1).

i The Applicant should address [f the proposed bilihoard would
inciude anv prengsed embelishments.

4, Billboard Permits

g. The Appiicant must provige testimonv to address the permiiting
requirements as per 428 DDI4Y. Billhosard permits.

5. Huminafion

& The Applicant must provide testimonv to addrese iflumination of the
proposed hillboard as per §426.0065). llumination.

APPLICATION #152064DSPW 3
David J. MeCloskey
BLOCK 11001, LOT 52




8. Area, Height, Yard ang Other Bulk Regquirements as per §426.DD(6).

Deascription Required Proposed Compiles
Billboard Height {max.} - §426.DD(8)(a) 45 f 88 | no
Number face or sides {max.} - §426 DDIB)(b) A S yes
Billboard side height max.) - §426.50(6)(¢) 16 ft. 6% | yes

i H
; ! ;
| Biliboard side width {max.} - §426 .DD{6}c) f 80 ft. 60 ft. yes
Billboard area (max.) - §426.DD(6)(¢) | 960sf | 960 f ves
Setback {min.) - §426.0D(6)(d) ; :
North property line 10, | St no
Scuth property iine {(Erial Road) 10f | +517 § ves
East property fine 10 ft, ] +4473 f yes
West property Line (NJSR 42) | 104t 5 ! no
Setback from other billboards (min.) - 8426.DD(6}(e) o ]
Eastside and North — (Static) Block 11001, Lot 51 3,000ft (+2 3008, ! no
Westside and Nerth — (Static) Block 10904, Lot 7 ‘ 3,000, | #1900 no
Westside and North — (Static) Bicck 10903, Lot 2 | 3,000 . | #2,100ft'  no
| Setoack from residentiai district {min. ) - §426.DDEYT
f RA -~ Residential Attached I 400f. | 4451 ves
____R-3 - Residential | 400% | #4857 | ves |

Scaled data.
Variance required.

o

Variance Expirgtion: The applicant is advised that variances will expire Uniess
construction commences within two {2) vears of the date of the granting of the variance.

7. Non-Conforming Biltbaards

a. The Applicant is advised non-condforming bitthoards may be dismantled
and removed if abandoned and/or destroyed as per §426.00(7)

8. Abandonment

a. The Appiicant is advised after 90 davs of certain conditions it may be
determined a bilthoard is abandoned and shall be removed within 60
days as per §426.0D(7}.

.,  WAIVER COMMENTS

The Applicant has requested a waiver from Site Plan Review as per §801.A(3).
The applicable Land Development Ordinance states the following;

“The approving authority may waive the requirement of site plan
approval whenever it determines that the proposed development,
alieration, repair, or change of use ar ocoupancy does not affect the
exigling condition of the ot or premises, including: topography:
vegetation; crainage; flood Diains; marshes and walerways; open
space; walkways, means of ingress and egress: utliity services;
iandscaping; structures; signs; fighting and seraening devices: and
other considerations of site plan review ..

APPLICATION #152064DSPW 4
David J. McCloskey
BLOCK 11001, LOT 52



V. VARIANCE COMMENTS

The Application as submitted requires the foliowing variances:
lise Variances
§426.0D42), Locations: “D1” Use variance

1. Use: Billboard (off-premise advertising) is not & permitted use or
conditional use in the GI- General industrial (Special Restrictions} District,

§426.DD{B}a), Area, Height, Yard and Other Bulk Requirements: “D6” Use
variance

2. Blllboard height: (98 #t. provided v. 48 ft. maximum ailowed).

& The height of the proposed principal structute bitboard exceeds 10
feet of the maximum height permitted by ordinance.

§428.DD(8)(d), Area, Height, Yard and Other Bulk Reguirements: *137 Use

variance

3. Setback (Northy: {3 ft. provided v. 10 ft. minimum required).

4. Sethack (West): {5 #. provided.v. 10 #. minimum required).
§426.DD(6)(e), Area, Height, Yard and Other Bulk Reguirements: “D3” Use
varance

Setback (other billboards):

& Biock 11001, Lot 510 {42,300 #. v. 3,000 #. minimum required),
6. Block 10004, Lot 7: {21,100 fi. v. 3.000 . minimum required).
7. Block 10803, Lot 2 {£2,100 ft. v. 3,000 ft. minimum required),

POSITIVE CRITERIA {"D1" use variance)

The Applcant must address and the Board consider the following in satisfving
the positive crivaria for the requested "D1” variance:

1. The Board has the power fo grant & variance for & use or principal structure
in & district restricted against such use or principal structure {basis N.J.S.A.
40:55-70d(1).

&, Uses determined as not ‘inherantly beneficial *

I A use variance must meet the statutory ‘special reasong”
standards; ihe zoning purpose most amplifying the meaning
of special reasons is, the promotion of the general welfare
{basis Medici v. BPR Co., 107 N.J, 1 {1987)).

1. The Appiicant must identifv and orovide an analvsis
of the special reasons of zoning that is apblicable 1o
the application.

2. The Applicant must provide testimony addrassing
the ‘enhanced guality of oroof and clear specific
findings” that the variance souaht is not inconsistent
with_the Master Plan and Zoning ordinance.

3. Eurthermore,  ‘*such progfs  and  findings  must
satisfacigrily reconciie the grant of the use varance
with _the ordinance's contnued omission of the
proposed use from those parmifted in the zone.”

APPLICATION #152064D8PW
David J. McCloskey
BLOCK 11007, LOT 52

973




POSITIVE CRITERIA (*D37)

The Applicant must address and the Roard consider the foliowing in satisfving

the posifive criteris for the requested “03" variance:

8.

The Board has the power to grant & variance for 2 deviation from =
specification or standard pertaining soiey ic a conditional use {basis N.J .8 A.
40:55-70d(3).

a. The Appiicant must prove the site will accommodate the proposad
use gven though the application dees not compiv with the conditions
of the ordinance {basis Coventry Square v, Westwood Zoning Bd. COF
Adjustment. 138 N. J. 284 (1864)].

POSITIVE CRITERIA ("DE" use vartance)
The Applicant must address ang the Zoring Board of Adiusiment consider the

foliowing in satisfying the positive criteriz for the requested D&’ varianca:

8. The Board has the power (o grant & variance for height of a principal struciure

thal exceeds by 10 fest of 10% ihe maximum height permittad (basis
N.J.S AL 40:55-706(6)

a. A use variance must meet the statutory “special reasons’ standards.

NEGATIVE CRITERIA

10. The Board shouid not grant a variance uniess it is clearly demonstrated that

said variance can be granted without substantial detriment to the pubiic good
and will not substantially impair the intent and purpose of the zone pian and
zoning ordinance (basis N.J.S.A. 40:550-70).
Balancing Test (basis Sica v. Board of Adjustment Tp. of Wall, 127
NJ 152, 162 — 166 /1882)),
1. ldentify the pubiic interest at stake.
2. identify the detrimental effects that wouid resuit by the
grant of a variance,
3. Determine 1f the detrimenta! effacts may be mitigated by
impesing reasenaple conditions,
4. Weigh the benefits against the mitigated negative effacts
o cetermine if on balance the grant of a variance would
cause substantial detriment to the pubtic good,

Vi.  LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE COMMENTS

The Applicant is advised of the foliowing additional requirements of the Land
Developmem Ordinance:;

1.

£

A soil removal plan if soil is to be removed from the site for use or sale
other than the premises subfect to this application as pet §801.C, Soll
Removal,

A grading pian prepared and sealed by licensed professionat engineer as
per §814, Grading Approval.

Affordable housing requirement as per §902, Affordable Housing Fees
and Procedures.

Before recording final subdivision piats or as condition of final site pign
anproval or as & condition to the fssuance of a zohing permif pursuant to
N.JG.SA. 40:50D-65d the furnishing of a performance guaranies,
maintenance guarantee, antd inspeciion fees as per §803, Guaraniees
and Inspections and §904, Ceriification or Guarantas Required; Estimaie
of Guarantee.

APPLICATION #152084DSPW

D

Lavid J. MeCloskey
BLOCK 11001, LOT 52




Vil

sioh

Reguirements precedent to consfruction as per §805. Pre-conditions o
Commencement of Construction.

Construction of offiract improvements as  per §808, Off-Tract
Improvements Recapture.

A zoning permit is reguired prior o the issuance of anhy construction
permils and prier 1o the issuance of a Certificate of Ceoupancy by the
Construction Official the Applicant must acquire & Certificate of Zoning
Confermity from the Zoning Officer as per §1102, Permits, General,
§1103. Zoning Permit and §1104, Certificate of Zoning Conformity.

RECOMMENDATIONS

The Applicant must address the above underlined comments,

The Appitcant is advised that revised plans and support documents would
nol be accepted by fthis Depariment without sufficient escrows for
professional services in accordance with the signed escrow agreement.

We have no further comments regarding this application at this time: howsver,
we reserve the right to provide additional comments during the public hearing to
advance the planning process.

David J. McCloskey

John Wacde, Esg,

Norman K. Roggers i, PE, PLS
Anthony Costa, Esg.

Churchill Consutting Engineers

KIZBA Reviews\Year 201 BUEEWeCloskey-Gi-1 S2063DSPVWARPNR_ 1520840SPW-G-David MecClosikey RevGi.docx

APPLICATION #15208408PW

4

David J. MeCloskey
BLOCK 11007, LOT 52




TOWNSHIP OF GLOUCESTER

Chews-Landing Clementon Road at Hider Lane
P.0. Box 8 Blackwood, NJ 08012

{856) 374-3511 Planning  (856) 374-3512 Zoning (856) 232-622¢9

For Office Use Onlv

) L Taxes Paid Yes/No initial) |
Appiication Ne.:”ﬁ’/f«,ﬁ,xi’ﬁé/fzigﬁf)‘i‘%ﬁ ( ) (

\ Submission Date':

% P
Fees S /6~ Project #_/605¢

W Planning Board o Zoning Board of Adjustment

IAND DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

1. Applicant 2. Owner(s) (List all Owners)
Name: /72 an/ Jo e / /6’ff( Name(sy__ S e I 5
Address: fﬁ A&“f”&f j?c/ Amg/zé_a&,?‘
Address: 4

City:

! State, Zip: /V; Jt 7 gﬂz’ / CHty:
Phoneﬁ&)? £ 7:5?9 Orax:§5t )7?‘?’@- g) zf 3 State, Zip:
Emait; Phone:{ ) - Fax:(_ ) -

3. Type of Application. Check as many as apply:

[} informal Review * {1 Planned Development ?

0 Minor Subdivision O interpretation *
{3 Preliminary Major Subdivision * Ul Appeal of Administrative Officer's Decision
2 Buik “C" Variance
O Minor Site Plan " Use “D" Variance *
L3 Preliminary Major Site Pian * ESH@ Plan Waiver

[} Final Major Site Ptan

O Final Major Subdivision

1 Rezoning Request  © | R

| [ Conditional Use Approva! ? [ Redevelopment Agreement .-

L1 General Development Plan ? 3

*Legal advertisement and notice is required to alf property owners within 200 feet.

4. Zoning Districts (Circle alli Zones that apply)

ER R4 GCR CR BP G-RD LP-1
1 RA BWD NC IN M-RD NVBP
R2 APT ORrR HC PR BW-RD SCR-HC Overlay
R3 SCR OoF (Gl FP L-RD NVSCR Overtay
| IR
3. The following applicants are required to be represented by a New Jersey Attorney: Corporation,
Partnership, Limited Liability Corporation and Limited Liability Partnership .
J Z C/i [ Firm: £ s &
i Name of Attorney: Enmy LI/,/J & . State, Zip: M. /. G fot!

Address: /)Z T ﬁ»{&wx‘ .Z %4 Ka/ Phone: ( '?ﬁ/f'sz Faxa(__ ) -
| City: /,., /b{/{ée,/)l@, 'Tp&,;,:/;f Email;
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8. Name of Persons Preparing Pians and Reports:

Name: /\/W/W/Q’)//’ RO d/tf eff-ﬁ Name:

Address:{ 74 ﬁm /{ “ &’f /(e/\;f ﬁc/ §%7{§-Z Address:

Profession: /2 7. cer Profession:

City: rﬂ /m;a,r 7o 7”// e, City:

State, zip.__ Al ¥ State, Zip:

— N3 110 o 0,251 239/ Phone:( ) - Fax:(_ ) -
Email: O!&ﬂ:{fﬂ Pces ], Lom Email:

7. Location of Property:

. \j/i ﬁ/’ W’P (/(d'
Street Address:?:‘:’f4?"“;"“'2g w; / Jf/‘!/ /g“/ Mf{ ?{Z Block(s): j1oo ¢

i
Tract Area: §. 65 de. Lot(s): 5’ Z
€. Land Use:
Existing Land Use: V2 ¢ om 7

. Proposed Land Use (Descnbe Appiication): %V!f’ 5S¢ d/ffﬂf Ji f-f' K‘/ ig‘ /f} /f & -?)L
/ - é«‘f s0°

. 9. Property:
’ Proposed Form of
- / Ownership:
Number of Exisfing Lots: . .
. ¥ Fee Simple &1 Cooperative
Number of Proposed [.ots: 0 Condominium O Rental
| Are there existing deed restrictions? % No 0O Yes (If yes, attach copies)
Are there proposed deed restrictions? ¥ No O Yes

10. Utilitles: (Check those that apply.) 4 /;;{

3 Public Water I Public Sewer O Private Well 1 Private Septic System

11. List of Application Submission Materials:

List all additional materials on an additional sheet.

| 12. List Previous or Pending Applications for this Parcel:

-

List all applications on a separate shest.
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13. Zoning

All Applications ‘ Proposed 3 J+#» | Fence Application Proposed
Front setback 1 Tt bilffend 5 Setback from E.0.P."1 Mfx
Front setback 2 Setback from E.O.P.*2
Zf i
Rear setback e r Fence type
. 3 (‘_ o £ .
Side sethack 1 Fence height

Side sethack 2 AL /,195 *E.O.P. = Edge Of Pavement.
Lot frontage iﬁé z Pool Requirements

Lot depth Yoy T Setback from R.O.W .1 M/

Lot area 6’5 5 5 Setback from R.O.wW.2

Building height /Vé Setback from property line 1

Setback from property line 2

Distance from dwelling

Distance = measured from edge of water.
R.O.W. = Right-of-way.
Setback = Measured from edge of poot apron.

Garage Application Shed Requirements

Garage Area N £ A Shed area /‘/ ¢ A

Garage height Shed height E
MNumber of garages Saetpack from R.OW.1 E
(include attached garage if applicabie) Setback from R.O.W.2

Number of stories Setback from property line 1

Setback from property line 2

14. Parking and Loading Requirements:  N/3

Number of parking spaces required: Nurmber of parking spaces provided:
Number of loading spaces required: Number of ioading spaces provided:
15} Relief Requested:

E(Check here if zoning variances are required.
U Gheck here if exceptions to the application or municipal requirements are requested (N.J.S.A. 40:550D-51).
00 Check here if exceptions to the Residential Site Improvement Standards (RSIS, N.J.A.C. 5:21-3.1) are requested.

O Check here if waivers from the Residential Site Improvement Standards (RSIS, N.J.A.C. 5:21-3.2) are requested.
{Such waivers require application to, and approval of the N.J. Siie improvement Advisory Board].

NOTE: If any of above are required, attach heretc separate exhibit(s) for each category of relief sought,
stating the factual basis, legai theory, and whether they have been previously granted, !

16. Signature of Applicant

%MQ Qe s

Pf '
Sig?mﬁ f Appiicant Date
Signature of Co-applicant _ Date
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17. Consent of Owner(s):

{. the undersigned, being the bwner(s} of the lot or tract described in this application, hereby consent to the making of
this application and the approval of the plans submitted herewith. | further consent to the inspection of this property in
connection with this application as deemed necessary by the municipal agency. (If owned by a corporation, attach

a resolufion authorizing application and officer sigfizture). f,

ENETN

Date

Sworn and Subscribed to before me this
o, /ol

- i
> &
— day o )‘ 7. Sgnatore— /’ ’ ?ﬁgwow M. PICCOLD
g f UBLIC STATE OF R
A (Year) $IY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1137 / (/
Print Name

18. Disclosure Statement (Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 40:55D-48.1 and 48.2);

Complete each of the following sections: L
A. s this application to subdivide a parcel of land into six or more lots? ! ﬁ' No

B. s this application for a variance to construct a multiple dweting of 25 or more family units? D Yes
C. s this application for approval on a site or sites for commercial purposes? @‘ No [ Yes
D. Is the applicant a corporation? g No [T Yes
E. Isthe applicant a limited fiability corporation?
F. s the applicant a partnership? 1?{ No O Yes
IF YES TO ANY OF THE ABQVE: \g No [J Yes
1. Listthe names and addresses of all stockhoiders or individual partners owning at least ¥ No O Yes
10 percent of it's stock of any class or at least 10 percent of the interest in partnership,
as the case may be. {Use additional sheets as necessary).
2. Does a corporation or parinership own 10 percent or more of the stock in this
corporation or partnership?
IF YES:
List the names and addresses of the stockhoiders of that corporation holding 10 B No O Yes

percent ar mare of the stock or 10 percent or greater interest in that partnership, as the
case may be. This requirement is o be foliowed by every corporate stockholder or
partnership, until the names and addresses of the non-cotporate stockholder and
individual partners with 10 percent or more ownership have been listed. (Use

%’ addition eets as necessary). g\X
v KWLIWN; - Q {mﬁﬁﬁﬂjﬂﬁsf

‘?jg?ure of Applicant /ﬁ Date

" PrintName (A

19. Survey waiver certification:

As of the date of this application, | hereby certify that the survey submitted with this application, under the date of

; shows and discloses the premises in its entirety, described as Block Lot
and [ further certify that no buildings, fences or other facilities have been constructed, installed or otherwise located
on the premises after the date of the survey with the exception of the siructures showr:.

)

i

—

b

State of New Jersey, Sworn and su;afstgribed o ;

County of Camden: Onthis &' % day6f j}’ufﬂﬁjﬂ %iri .

of full age, being duly swornto 20 15 pe e followirng authority /
taw, on oath and says that all of the above statement # 7 }

Erein is true. A, !

P

Notary public 7/ 7 [

Narn c op

£ 5
MBTREY LBl ic STATE OF 1L ,
BAY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11 /881 /7

£ (/ 7 RAYEOR T BIEOLE |
: HOTE = OFHL
. . 0 85, PICCOLO 1/ 22/ 4ofd
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Apnlication #152064CHEPW End of Erial Road @ RT 42, Blackwood Block: 11001 Lot: 56

EdPlans as shown along with available information do not reveal any anticipated traffic problens,
LIStop signs/teatiic control signs as shown must be installed upon or prior to any cccupancy.

EITeaffic Control signs as shown on plans are not enforceable by police unless properly included by
Municipal Ordinance made through application of the site owner under New Jerseyv 39:5-1,

LiEmergency contact nuumbers for site issues with twenty-four human contact should be provided to
Police prior to start of construction.

E30ther

Reviewed By: [ Lt Jason Gittens #134 B4 Cpl. Frank Pace #1635

Signature: Date Submitted 12/15/15




Commissioners

RICHARD P. CALABRESE
Chairman

FRANK SIMIRIGLIA
Vice Chairman

Board Members
AMY TARVES
DORA M. GUEVARA
JOSEPH PILLO
PBOROTHY BRADLEY
KEN GARBOWSKI

RAYMOND J. CARR
Executive Director

MARLENE HRYNIO
Administrative Secretary

HOWARD C. LONG JR, ESQ.
Selicitor

THOMAS LEISSE, PE, CME
Consulting Engineer

THE GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP
MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

401 W, Landing Road, Blackwood, NJ 08012
P.0, Box 216, Glendora, NJ 68029-0216
Phone: (856) 227-8666 « FAX: (856) 227-3668

December 10, 2015

Township of Gloucester

Dept. of Community Development

P.O. Box 8

Blackwood, New Jersey 08012

Re:

Genftlemen:

Application #152064CDSPW

David J. McCloskey

340 Erial Road, Blackwood, NJ 08012
Block 11001, Lot 52

In response to your transmittal regarding the above application, approval will have
no effect on the sanitary sewer system.

Should you have any further questions, please feel free to contact me.

RIC:mh

Very truly yours,

THE GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP
MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

Raymond J. Carr
Executive Dhrector




TOWNSHIP OF GLOUCESTER
ZONING BOARD TRANSMITTAL

DATE: December 7, 2015 APPLICATION Nc. #152064CDSPW
APPLICANT: DAVID J. MC CLOSKEY PROJECT No. 10059 . ' pf
BLOCK(S): 11001  Lot(s): 8§ 54 Q \ {g&/)&)\“}

J?fo
LOCATION: ENB-OF ERIAL RD @RT42, Biackwood

Yy
s‘(" ;f}
TRANSMITTAL TO: :;x

»

D Township Enginesr E} Zoning Board Planner E Tax Assessor
Camden County Planning Board B Traffic Officer bl GT.MUA
N.J. American Water Co. E:F Agua N.J. Water Cg, ﬂ Fire District 1 2 3@5 g
Taxes E'J Construction
STATUS OF APPLICATION:

New Application - Bulk C & Use *D" Variances & Site Plan Wai\ge

m Revision to Prior Application

PURPOSE OF TRANSMITTAL.:
For Your Review. Piease Forward Report by December 17, 2015

For Your Fiigs.

ENCLOSED:
D Copies - Minor Subdivision Piat, 2 County Apps. 1 Two. App,
E 1 Copy - Minor Site Pian
B 1 Copy - Minor Subdivision Plat
D 3 Copigs - Preliminary, Sfte Plan, 2 County Apps and1 Twp. App,
D 3 Copies - Major Subdivision - Prefiminary. Plat, 2 County Apps. 1 Twa, App.
Ej 1 Copy - Major Subdivision - Pretfiminary. Plat
D 1 Copy - Preliminary Site Plan
m 1 Copy - Major Subdivisioh - Final Plat
m 1 Copy - Fina! Site Plan
m Copies - Major Subdiv. - Final Plat, 1 Dev. Plan. 2 County Apps. 1 Twp. App.
Ej 1 Copy - Amended Site Pian
B 1 Copy - Major Subdivision - Amended Plat
ﬂ 1 Capy - Traffic Report
E 1 Copy - Development Pian
EE 1 Copy - Dratnage Calculations
a 1 Copy - £.1.5.
m Recyeling Report
Bulk C variance lise “D™ Variance Site Plan Waiver

Signature
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TOWNSHIP OF GLOUCESTER Rt o
ZONING BOARD TRANSMITTAL | UEC 4y .

i

DATE: December 7, 2015 APPLICATION No. #152064CDSPW

e,

APPLICANT: DAVID J. MC CLOSKEY PROJECT No. 10059
BLOCK(S): 11007  Lot(s}): 8652
LOCATION: END OF ERIAL RD @ RT. 42, Blackwood

TRANSMITTAL TO:
t:E Township Engineer E] Zoning Board Planner E Tax Assessor
S Camden County Planning Board E Traffic Officer D GTMUA
E.]c Nl American Water Co. ﬂ Agua N.J. Water Co. m Fire District 123456
EE Taxes E Construction

STATUS OF APPLICATION:
New Appiication - Bulk C & Use “D” Variances & She Plan Waiver

D Revision to Prior Application

PURPOSE OF TRANSMITTAL:

For Your Review. Please Forward Report by December 17, 2015
m For Your Fiies,
ENCLOSED:
E]' 2 Copies - Minor Subdivision Piat, 2 County Apps. t Twp. App.
Q 1 Copy - Minor Site Plan
1 Copy - Minor Subdivision Plat
3 Copies - Prefiminary. Site Plan, 2 County Apps and Twp. App.
3 Copies - Major Subdivision - Preiminary. Piat, 2 County Apps, 1 Two. Apn.
1 Copy - Major Subdivision - Preliminary. Plat
1 o~

Copy - Preiiminary Site Piar:
1 Copy - Major Subdivision - Finai Plat

1 Copy - Finai Site Plan

3 Copies - Major Subdiv. - Fina! Piat, 1 Dev. Pian, 2 County Apps. 1 Twr. App,
1 Copy - Amended Site Pian

1 Copy - Maior Subdivision - Amended Piat
1 Copy - Traffic Report

1 Copy - Deveigpment Pian

1 Cepy - Drainage Calcuiations

1 Copy-E.LE

Recycling Report

N0 e

Buitk T Vanance Use “D™ Variance Site Pian Waiver

AneTted, ohe ¢ A A .,/

AGAN - THIS 15 RlGur AT THE
OM RAMP — \,@(-ﬁ MMW& //




